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RANKED BY FUNDED NEW BUSINESS VOLUME
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COMPANY

Ascentium Capital

Stonebriar Commercial Finance
GreatAmerica Financial Services

ENGS Commerical Finance

Somerset Capital Group

First National Capital

Trans Lease

Amur Equipment Finance

Fleet Advantage

Kingsbridge Holdings

Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance!
United Leasing and Finance?

VAR Technology Finance

SQN Capital Management

Northland Capital Financial Services?
Equify Financial

Jules and Associates

CG Commercial Finance*

Lease Corporation of America®
Forsythe/McArthur Associates, A Sirius Co.5

Wallwork Financial

AP Equipment Financing’

Regents Capital®
First Financial Corporate Services

Great Atlantic Capital

($ IN MILLIONS)

NEW BUSINESS VOLUME

2017

1,004.8
970.8
923.0
375.0
256.4
221.3
214.2
210.7
201.1
200.9
176.7
176.0
171.6
164.2
144.0
141.8
140.4
133.0
125.0
120.8
116.3

88.0
82.5
78.5
72.1

6,509.1

2016

898.5
732.1
847.0
337.0
275.7
185.5
175.1
1535
167.7
200.1
202.0
128.0
150.0
256.9
140.7
103.7
130.6
78.0
143.1
104.1
111.6
74.0
73.0
67.8
76.6
5,812.3

" JULES AND ASSOCIATES
Equipment Finance Specialists
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VARIANCE +/-

106.3
238.7
76.0
38.0
-19.3
35.8
39.1
57.2
33.4
0.8
-25.3
48.0
21.6
-92.7
3.3
38.1
9.8
55.0
-18.1
16.7
4.7
14.0
9.5
10.7
-4.5
696.9

% +/-

11.8%
32.6%
9.0%
11.3%
-7.0%
19.3%
22.3%
37.3%
19.9%
0.4%
-12.5%
37.5%
14.4%
-36.1%
2.4%
36.8%
7.5%
70.5%
-12.6%
16.0%
4.2%
18.9%
13.0%
15.8%
-5.9%
12.0%






