Monitor Top Private Independents

RANKED BY FUNDED NEW BUSINESS VOLUME

(\$ IN MILLIONS)

RANK			NEW BUSINESS VOLUME			
'17	'16	COMPANY	2017	2016	VARIANCE +/-	% +/-
1	1	Ascentium Capital	1,004.8	898.5	106.3	11.8%
2	3	Stonebriar Commercial Finance	970.8	732.1	238.7	32.6%
3	2	GreatAmerica Financial Services	923.0	847.0	76.0	9.0%
4	5	ENGS Commerical Finance	375.0	337.0	38.0	11.3%
5	7	Somerset Capital Group	256.4	275.7	-19.3	-7.0%
6	11	First National Capital	221.3	185.5	35.8	19.3%
7	12	Trans Lease	214.2	175.1	39.1	22.3%
8	14	Amur Equipment Finance	210.7	153.5	57.2	37.3%
9		Fleet Advantage	201.1	167.7	33.4	19.9%
10	9	Kingsbridge Holdings	200.9	200.1	0.8	0.4%
11	10	Crossroads Equipment Lease & Finance ¹	176.7	202.0	-25.3	-12.5%
12	19	United Leasing and Finance ²	176.0	128.0	48.0	37.5%
13	15	VAR Technology Finance	171.6	150.0	21.6	14.4%
14	8	SQN Capital Management	164.2	256.9	-92.7	-36.1%
15	17	Northland Capital Financial Services ³	144.0	140.7	3.3	2.4%
16		Equify Financial	141.8	103.7	38.1	36.8%
17	18	Jules and Associates	140.4	130.6	9.8	7.5%
18		CG Commercial Finance ⁴	133.0	78.0	55.0	70.5%
19	16	Lease Corporation of America ⁵	125.0	143.1	-18.1	-12.6%
20	21	Forsythe/McArthur Associates, A Sirius Co. ⁶	120.8	104.1	16.7	16.0%
21	20	Wallwork Financial	116.3	111.6	4.7	4.2%
22	24	AP Equipment Financing ⁷	88.0	74.0	14.0	18.9%
23	25	Regents Capital [®]	82.5	73.0	9.5	13.0%
24		First Financial Corporate Services	78.5	67.8	10.7	15.8%
25	23	Great Atlantic Capital	72.1	76.6	-4.5	-5.9%
			6,509.1	5,812.3	696.9	12.0%

